
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:47 AM  05/30/2024  Page 1

Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 3 2024 - 05/30/2024

Carver HS, Huffman HS,  Parker HS

Meet Program - May 30 Field

Event  422   Boys Discus Throw 4th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element ND  4Bias, Jayce _________1

Princeton Al ND  3Bolling, Fredric _________2

Epic Element ND  4Brown, Callaway _________3

Huffman Acad ND  4Caldwell, Gabriel _________4

Glen Iris El ND  4Cruz Ramirez, Nicholas _________5

Epic Element ND  4Dumas Jr., Defellus _________6

Glen Iris El ND  4Gordon, Cameron _________7

Princeton Al ND  3Hinkle, Amari _________8

Princeton Al ND  3Horne, Aiden _________9

J.H. Phillip ND  5Jackson, Ashton _________10

Glen Iris El ND  4Jackson, Khalil _________11

Huffman Acad ND  3Manzy, Markel _________12

J.H. Phillip ND  5Mitchell, Jordan _________13

Princeton Al ND  3Newcomb, Mattieu _________14

Glen Iris El ND  4Osley, Avery _________15

Huffman Acad ND  4Reece, Juneil _________16

J.H. Phillip ND  5Scroggins, Jayceon _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  3Sistrunk, Sir Owen _________18

Epic Element ND  4Smith, Marcus _________19

Huffman Acad 31-03  4Williams, Jerald _________20

Event  522   Boys Discus Throw 5th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glen Iris El 34-03  7Caldwell, Jacari _________1

Epic Element 26-03  5Edwards, Aiden _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  7Foster, Dekaris _________3

J.H. Phillip 17-02  4Gilbert, Dash _________4

Princeton Al ND  5Gilbert, Jaxson _________5

Glen Iris El 33-00  5Harris, Matthew _________6

Princeton Al ND  5Jackson, Jayden _________7

Glen Iris El ND  5Jackson, Kobi _________8

Huffman Acad 27-08  5Johnson, DeShawn _________9

Epic Element ND  5Johnson, Jai'Ciyon _________10

J.H. Phillip 31-02  7Lewis, Kaleb _________11

Glen Iris El ND  5Morris, Jamez _________12

Huffman Acad ND  5Orton, Makai _________13

Epic Element 31-00  5Primous, Rylan _________14

J.H. Phillip 27-10  7Sharp, Colton _________15

Huffman Acad 30-08  5Stanton, King _________16

Princeton Al ND  5Stephens, Greyson _________17

Epic Element 40-06  5Travis, Jaylen _________18

Princeton Al ND  5Turner, Mario _________19

Huffman Acad ND  5Young, Jeffery _________20

Event  622   Boys Discus Throw 6th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Putnam Middl ND  6Davis, Caden _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  6Fields, Khyree _________2

Putnam Middl ND  6Frazier, Kordan _________3

J.H. Phillip ND  6Green, Elton _________4

Putnam Middl ND  6Nation, Brandon _________5

Putnam Middl ND  6Thomas, Jacorrian _________6

Event  421   Girls Discus Throw 4th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element ND  4Brown, Leia _________1

Hayes K-8 ND  4Chism, Serenity _________2

Hayes K-8 ND  4Christian-Buckhana, Sha'kayden _________3

Epic Element ND  4Coleman, Milah _________4

Huffman Acad ND  4Crumb, Paedyn _________5

J.H. Phillip ND  3Dunklin, Nikaila _________6

Hayes K-8 ND  4Gillis, Angel _________7

Princeton Al ND  4Jemison, Eilyn _________8

Glen Iris El ND  4Lucas, Ariani _________9

Princeton Al ND  4Mccormick, Aubrey _________10

Glen Iris El ND  4Moreno, Cynthia _________11

Hayes K-8 ND  3Oneal, Kaidence _________12

J.H. Phillip ND  3Peterson, Lola _________13

Glen Iris El ND  4Reed, Ambrielle _________14

Epic Element ND  4Reed, Erin _________15

Epic Element ND  4Robinson, Layla _________16

Princeton Al ND  3Ward, Gabrielle _________17

Princeton Al ND  3Ward, Lailah _________18

Huffman Acad ND  4Williams, Kassidy _________19

Huffman Acad ND  4Wimes, Kali _________20

Glen Iris El ND  4ramos, shaylia _________21
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 3 2024 - 05/30/2024

Carver HS, Huffman HS,  Parker HS

Meet Program - May 30 Field

Event  521   Girls Discus Throw 5th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element ND  5Armstead, Alina _________1

J.H. Phillip 19-02  5Bolar, Kassidy _________2

Princeton Al ND  5Craig, Arnitria _________3

J.H. Phillip ND  6EcScott, Brooklyn _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  6Folmar, Eden _________5

Glen Iris El 14-00  5Jefferson, Armani _________6

Princeton Al ND  5Jernigan, Miriah _________7

Princeton Al ND  5Jones, Morgan _________8

Glen Iris El ND  5King, kamryn _________9

Epic Element 36-03  5Mabry, JaKayla _________10

J.H. Phillip ND  5Robinson, Cason _________11

Glen Iris El ND  5Robinson, Tianna _________12

Epic Element 14-02  5Sanders, Adalay _________13

Epic Element ND  5Sanders, London _________14

J.H. Phillip ND  4Swain, Zaria _________15

Glen Iris El ND  5Taylor, Chloe _________16

Hayes K-8 ND  5Wilburn, Jayla _________17

Princeton Al ND  5Williams, Chelsee _________18

Event  621   Girls Discus Throw 6th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip 36-05  6Acklin, Hannah _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  6Beckley, Kaitlynn _________2

Putnam Middl ND  6Davis, Imani _________3

Putnam Middl ND  6Garfield, DeNiya _________4

Putnam Middl ND  6McCurdy, Arereyunna _________5

J.H. Phillip ND  6McDonald, Makenzi _________6

Putnam Middl ND  6Smith, Nymoni _________7

J.H. Phillip ND  6Terrell, Madisyn _________8

Event  423   Girls Javelin Throw 4th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Princeton Al ND  4Bennent, Madison _________1

Epic Element ND  4Brown, Leia _________2

Hayes K-8 ND  4Chism, Serenity _________3

Hayes K-8 ND  4Christian-Buckhana, Sha'kayden _________4

Epic Element ND  4Coleman, Milah _________5

Huffman Acad ND  4Crumb, Paedyn _________6

Hayes K-8 ND  4Fails, Deona _________7

Huffman Acad ND  4Fisher, Sabrina _________8

Hayes K-8 ND  4Gillis, Angel _________9

J.H. Phillip ND  3Hall, Trinitee _________10

Princeton Al ND  4Jemison, Eilyn _________11

Glen Iris El ND  4Jones, Oriya _________12

Glen Iris El ND  4Lucas, Ariani _________13

Glen Iris El ND  4Moreno, Cynthia _________14

J.H. Phillip ND  4Pickett, Ta'Mya _________15

Epic Element ND  4Reed, Erin _________16

Epic Element ND  4Robinson, Layla _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  3Walker, Harmony _________18

Princeton Al ND  3Ward, Gabrielle _________19

Princeton Al ND  3Ward, Lailah _________20

Glen Iris El ND  4Westbrook, Jayah _________21

J.H. Phillip ND  3Williams, Hailey _________22

Huffman Acad ND  4Williams, Kassidy _________23

Huffman Acad ND  4Wimes, Kali _________24

Event  523   Girls Javelin Throw 5th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element 33-11  5Armstead, Alina _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  5Bolar, Kassidy _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  5Byrd, Mckinsley _________3

Princeton Al ND  5Carson, Presley _________4

Epic Element 41-04  5Coleman, Chloe _________5

J.H. Phillip ND  6EcScott, Brooklyn _________6

Princeton Al ND  5Hollis, Rian _________7

Glen Iris El 46-10  5Jefferson, Armani _________8

Princeton Al ND  5Jones, Morgan _________9

Glen Iris El ND  5King, kamryn _________10

Epic Element 63-04  5Mabry, JaKayla _________11

Huffman Acad ND  5Panetta, Karen _________12

Glen Iris El ND  5Powell, Germanique _________13

J.H. Phillip 43-06  5Robinson, Cason _________14

Glen Iris El ND  5Robinson, Tianna _________15

Epic Element 32-00  5Sanders, Adalay _________16

Huffman Acad ND  5Walters, Jaida _________17

Hayes K-8 ND  5Wilburn, Jayla _________18

Princeton Al ND  5Williams, Chelsee _________19

J.H. Phillip ND  4Young, Amerial _________20
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 3 2024 - 05/30/2024

Carver HS, Huffman HS,  Parker HS

Meet Program - May 30 Field

Event  623   Girls Javelin Throw 6th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  7Colvin, Lauren _________1

Putnam Middl ND  6Garfield, DeNiya _________2

Hayes K-8 ND  5Herbert, Taneya _________3

Putnam Middl ND  6Hutchins, Emoni _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  6McDonald, Makenzi _________5

Hayes K-8 ND  5Muhammad, Nailah _________6

J.H. Phillip ND  6Portis, Arianna _________7

Hayes K-8 ND  6Powell, Layla _________8

Putnam Middl ND  6Shields, Kimayah _________9

Putnam Middl ND  6Smith, Nymoni _________10

J.H. Phillip ND  6Terrell, Madisyn _________11

Event  424   Boys Javelin Throw 4th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epic Element ND  4Bias, Jayce _________1

Epic Element ND  4Brown, Callaway _________2

Huffman Acad ND  4Caldwell, Gabriel _________3

Epic Element ND  4Dumas Jr., Defellus _________4

Princeton Al ND  3Hinkle, Amari _________5

Princeton Al ND  3Horne, Aiden _________6

J.H. Phillip ND  5Jackson, Ashton _________7

Glen Iris El ND  4Levarity, Devaris _________8

Glen Iris El ND  4Lucas, Arvani _________9

Huffman Acad ND  3Manzy, Markel _________10

J.H. Phillip ND  5Mitchell, Jordan _________11

J.H. Phillip ND  4Nealey, Cadarrius _________12

Princeton Al ND  3Newcomb, Mattieu _________13

Glen Iris El ND  4Osley, Avery _________14

Huffman Acad ND  4Reece, Juneil _________15

J.H. Phillip ND  5Scroggins, Jayceon _________16

Epic Element ND  4Smith, Marcus _________17

Princeton Al ND  3Ward, Marlin _________18

Huffman Acad 32-02  4Williams, Jerald _________19

Glen Iris El ND  4jackson, darien _________20

Event  524   Boys Javelin Throw 5th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huffman Acad ND  5Bennett, Rondarius _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  4Bishop Key, Braylenn _________2

Glen Iris El 47-11  5Dunlap, Kyrin _________3

J.H. Phillip ND  7Foster, Dekaris _________4

J.H. Phillip 42-06  4Gilbert, Dash _________5

Princeton Al ND  5Gilbert, Jaxson _________6

Epic Element ND  5Gregory, Allan _________7

Glen Iris El 41-04  5Harris, Matthew _________8

Princeton Al ND  5Jackson, Jayden _________9

Huffman Acad ND  5Johnson, DeShawn _________10

Epic Element ND  5Johnson, Jai'Ciyon _________11

J.H. Phillip ND  6Johnson Hill, Christian _________12

J.H. Phillip 48-04  7Lewis, Kaleb _________13

Glen Iris El ND  5Mentor, Donald _________14

Glen Iris El ND  5Morris, Jamez _________15

Epic Element ND  5Primous, Rylan _________16

Huffman Acad 41-08  5Stanton, King _________17

Princeton Al ND  5Stephens, Greyson _________18

Epic Element 22-06  5Travis, Jaylen _________19

Princeton Al ND  5Turner, Mario _________20

Huffman Acad ND  5Young, Jeffery _________21

Event  624   Boys Javelin Throw 6th Grade

Thursday 05/30/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Putnam Middl ND  6Davis, Caden _________1

Putnam Middl ND  6English, Braylon _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  6Fields, Khyree _________3

Putnam Middl ND  6Frazier, Kordan _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  6Green, Elton _________5

Putnam Middl ND  6Nation, Brandon _________6


